
Model

 84
104
124
 85

105
125
 86

106
126
108
128
148

Nominal 
Duct Sizes

Overall
Duct Sizes Duct Sizes

Center Panel
CFM Range

 8'
10'
12'
 8'
10'
12'
 8'
10'
12'
10'
12'
14'

 A

8'
8'

5'

8'
6'
6'
6'

5'

4'
4'

5'

  B
4'

14' 6"
16' 6"

14' 6"

12' 6"
14' 6"
12' 6"
10' 6"

12' 6"

14' 6"
12' 6"

10' 6"

 C
10' 6" 

10' 6"
10' 6"

7' 6"

10' 6"
8' 6"
8' 6"
8' 6"

7' 6"

6' 6"
6' 6"

7' 6"

 D
6' 6"

 8'
 9'

 8'

 7'
 7'
 5'
 4'

 6'

 8'
 6'

 5'

 E
 5'

 2'
 2'

 1' 6"

 2'
 2'
 3'
 3'

 2'

 1' 6"
 2'

 2'

 F
 2'

1350 - 2700
1500 - 3000

1150 - 2300

1200 - 2400
1200 - 2400
1100 - 2200
1000 - 2000

1050 - 2010

1100 - 2200
1000 - 2000

 900 - 1800

 
800 - 1000

D

12

12

14 78 F + 2 78

3
4

4

Duct Work by Others

Ceiling Level

D + 2 7
8

Typical Section View

F

E

F+2  7
8

E+2 18

B+2 78

D+2 78

Reflected Ceiling View Duct Top View

14 78

15

A+2 7
8

C+2  78

15

D

B

CA

15

Models:

Environmental / Hospital Diffusers
Aluminum / Stainless Steel

  84         85        86        
104       105      106       108
124       125      126       128       148   
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Dimensions are in 

1 of 205/21/2002 Periflow

P
er

ifl
ow

PERIFLOW-p1

inches



Nominal Size - 3

Nominal Size +1 1
8

Nominal Size + 2 7
8

2

 12  12
.850

3

13

 78

14 78 REF.

 34 23
4

 58

12

12 REF.

End View ( AL )

Face View ( Both Models)

Quarter Turn
Fastener

Fixed Air
Pattern

Standard 90° Bend
(Radius Bend Optional)

 12
 12

.850
3

13

 78

14 78 REF.

 58 23
4

 58

12

12 REF.

End View ( SS )

Quarter Turn
Fastener

Fixed Air
Pattern

Radius
Bend

Options:

Environmental / Hospital Diffusers
Aluminum / Stainless Steel

Periflow -AL Aluminum - Vertical Air Curtain - 2 Slots - Single Section - Surface Mount
Periflow-SS Stainless Steel - Vertical Air Curtain - 2 Slots - Single Section - Surface Mount

AL-Periflow: Plenum  - H3003 Aluminum .050",

                    Frame   - H3003 Aluminum .063".
SS-Periflow: Plenum - 304 SS 20 Ga,

                    Frame   - 304 SS 18 Ga.

2. Construction Details:
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P
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PERIFLOW-p2
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1. Available Finishes
Standard Finish:

AL-Periflow:  Exterior - White Epoxy Coating.
                     Interior  - Mill Finish.

SS-Periflow: Exterior - # Scratch,

                    Interior  - # Smooth.

Notes: (    check if  provided)


	tag master: 


